UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC07A   CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 5
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R126-010.A
HEX BUFFERS WITH
OPEN-DRAIN OUTPUTS
 DESCRIPTION
The U74LVC07A contain six independent  buffers with open

* Direct interface with TTL levels
* Ioff supports partial-power-down mode
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
U74LVC07AL-S14-R U74LVC07AG-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
U74LVC07AL-P14-R U74LVC07AG-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
U74LVC07AG-P14-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) P14: TSSOP-14, S14:SOP-14
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
U74LVC07A                                CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R126-010.A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE(each buffer)